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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Grant Wasserman        M0114        1/125    6:13        6:13
2     Easton Zastrow         M0114        2/125    6:33        6:33
3     Kamdyn Roebke          M0114        3/125    6:33        6:33
4     Ryan Thraen            M0114        4/125    6:50        6:50
5     Helena Occansey        F0114         1/98    7:05        7:05
6     Hudson Davy            M0114        5/125    7:09        7:09
7     Alex Oltman            M0114        6/125    7:10        7:10
8     Jaden Smith            M0114        7/125    7:16        7:16
9     Carson Codr            M0114        8/125    7:21        7:21
10    William Schuman        M0114        9/125    7:22        7:22
11    Dario Occansey         M0114       10/125    7:26        7:26
12    Tyler Hogg             M0114       11/125    7:31        7:31
13    Owen Hesser            M0114       12/125    7:32        7:32
14    Jamison Hoffman        M0114       13/125    7:32        7:32
15    Luke Wilson            M0114       14/125    7:37        7:37
16    Mason Pair             M0114       15/125    7:37        7:37
17    Lauren Blehm           F0114         2/98    7:42        7:42
18    Jonah Reynolds         M0114       16/125    7:42        7:42
19    Isaac Kohlenberg       M0114       17/125    7:42        7:42
20    Elliot Suing           M0114       18/125    7:53        7:53
21    Cameron McManaman      M0114       19/125    7:54        7:54
22    Noah Robb              M0114       20/125    7:57        7:57
23    Nolan Langemeier       M0114       21/125    7:59        7:59
24    Jackson Figard         M0114       22/125    8:04        8:04
25    Emma Codr              F0114         3/98    8:08        8:08
26    Lauren Konecky         F0114         4/98    8:08        8:08
27    Kadence Hurley         F0114         5/98    8:08        8:08
28    Zander Smith           M0114       23/125    8:09        8:09
29    Leighton Nyberg        F0114         6/98    8:09        8:09
30    Caden Allerheiligen    M0114       24/125    8:11        8:11
31    Jared Schroeder        M0114       25/125    8:15        8:15
32    Parker Peterson        M0114       26/125    8:18        8:18
33    Parker Sibley          M0114       27/125    8:20        8:20
34    Maddux League          M0114       28/125    8:22        8:22
35    Theo Van Hof           M0114       29/125    8:22        8:22
36    Lucy Van Hof           F0114         7/98    8:23        8:23
37    Henry Stempson         M0114       30/125    8:23        8:23
38    Brady Junker           M0114       31/125    8:24        8:24
39    Henry Vrooman          M0114       32/125    8:26        8:26
40    Clementine Smidt       F0114         8/98    8:27        8:27
41    Isabella Westhafer     F0114         9/98    8:27        8:27
42    Paige Brown            F0114        10/98    8:30        8:30
43    Jd Stempson            M0114       33/125    8:30        8:30
44    Delia Miles            F0114        11/98    8:33        8:33
45    Ben Schlegelmilch      M0114       34/125    8:34        8:34
46    Alexander Duey         M0114       35/125    8:36        8:36
47    Thomas Morgan          M0114       36/125    8:40        8:40
48    Jackson Como           M0114       37/125    8:41        8:41
49    Peyton Gonzales        F0114        12/98    8:42        8:42
50    Jackson Oligmueller    M0114       38/125    8:49        8:49
51    Braden Soester         M0114       39/125    8:50        8:50
52    Kellen Janssen         M0114       40/125    8:51        8:51
53    Preston Pike           M0114       41/125    8:52        8:52
54    Cameron Skeels         M0114       42/125    8:54        8:54
55    Tyler Mittan           M0114       43/125    8:55        8:55
56    Sydney Skeels          F0114        13/98    8:55        8:55
57    Bethany Budell         F0114        14/98    8:56        8:56
58    Derek Stryker          M0114       44/125    9:05        9:05
59    Maizie Stricker        F0114        15/98    9:07        9:07
60    Rojelio Puentes        M0114       45/125    9:08        9:08
61    Melissa Soester        F3539          1/2    9:08        9:08
62    Karsen Moore           M0114       46/125    9:11        9:11
63    David Renard           M0114       47/125    9:11        9:11
64    Reese Sabatka          M0114       48/125    9:11        9:11
65    Kenly Kottmeyer        F0114        16/98    9:11        9:11
66    Hannah Hurley          F0114        17/98    9:12        9:12
67    Madeline Scholl        F0114        18/98    9:13        9:13
68    Lexi Anderson          F0114        19/98    9:13        9:13
69    McKinley Beukelman     F0114        20/98    9:15        9:15
70    Eden Sanchez           F0114        21/98    9:16        9:16
71    Danica Bentley         F0114        22/98    9:17        9:17
72    Timothy Scholl         M4549          1/1    9:17        9:17
73    Daren Linscott         M0114       49/125    9:18        9:18
74    Zoe Dodds              F0114        23/98    9:18        9:18
75    Kener Lovercheck       M0114       50/125    9:21        9:21
76    Emma Baumfalk          F0114        24/98    9:21        9:21
77    Aidan Shasserre        M0114       51/125    9:22        9:22
78    Briella Baumfalk       F0114        25/98    9:22        9:22
79    Jake Bokelmann         M0114       52/125    9:24        9:24
80    Gabriel Lawson         M0114       53/125    9:26        9:26
81    Stephen Gonifas        M0114       54/125    9:27        9:27
82    Isaiah Jacobsen        M0114       55/125    9:27        9:27
83    John Roth              M0114       56/125    9:30        9:30
84    Dylan Linscott         M0114       57/125    9:30        9:30
85    Lauren Drueke          F0114        26/98    9:32        9:32
86    Hannah Robb            F0114        27/98    9:34        9:34
87    Aeden Schutte          M0114       58/125    9:35        9:35
88    Brad Roth              M6069          1/1    9:35        9:35
89    Claire Weibye          F0114        28/98    9:35        9:35
90    Turner Nyberg          M0114       59/125    9:36        9:36
91    Andrew Zugmier         M0114       60/125    9:36        9:36
92    Noah Zach              M0114       61/125    9:37        9:37
93    Edgar Cuevas           M0114       62/125    9:39        9:39
94    Shrey Agarwal          M0114       63/125    9:40        9:40
95    Brynn Nickolaus        F0114        29/98    9:41        9:41
96    Lalit Agarwal          M3539          1/2    9:41        9:41
97    Sarah Larson           F0114        30/98    9:42        9:42
98    Olivia Blehm           F0114        31/98    9:44        9:44
99    Steve Irons            M3539          2/2    9:44        9:44
100   Judah Sanchez          M0114       64/125    9:47        9:47
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101   Piper Morehead         F0114        32/98    9:50        9:50
102   Vilencia Pierce        F0114        33/98    9:54        9:54
103   Ellie Gaura            F0114        34/98    9:54        9:54
104   Keira Malone           F0114        35/98    9:55        9:55
105   Kathleen Donovan       F0114        36/98    9:55        9:55
106   Leo Wilson             M0114       65/125    9:57        9:57
107   Ainsley Roeder         F0114        37/98    9:58        9:58
108   Jennifer Larson        F0114        38/98   10:01       10:01
109   Chase Loecker          M0114       66/125   10:01       10:01
110   James Miles            M0114       67/125   10:02       10:02
111   Easton Frana           M0114       68/125   10:03       10:03
112   Derek Klotz            M0114       69/125   10:03       10:03
113   Cooper Sovey           M0114       70/125   10:04       10:04
114   Johanna Walsh          F0114        39/98   10:09       10:09
115   Lexie Fields           F0114        40/98   10:15       10:15
116   Johnpaul Johnson       M0114       71/125   10:16       10:16
117   Taylor Brott           F0114        41/98   10:16       10:16
118   Savannah Buchli        F0114        42/98   10:17       10:17
119   Edward Morgan          M0114       72/125   10:20       10:20
120   Ava Draper-Moore       F0114        43/98   10:20       10:20
121   Samantha Christensen   F0114        44/98   10:21       10:21
122   Jocelyn Oltman         F0114        45/98   10:21       10:21
123   Michelangelo Johnson   M0114       73/125   10:25       10:25
124   Jacob Morton           M0114       74/125   10:27       10:27
125   Isabel Frana           F0114        46/98   10:28       10:28
126   Owen Dieken            M0114       75/125   10:29       10:29
127   Aubri Springer         F0114        47/98   10:34       10:34
128   Braden Springer        M0114       76/125   10:34       10:34
129   Keegan Brester         M0114       77/125   10:36       10:36
130   Arnav Agarwal          M0114       78/125   10:38       10:38
131   Sarika Agarwal         F3539          2/2   10:38       10:38
132   Chase Hennecke         M0114       79/125   10:38       10:38
133   Lillie Schroeder       F0114        48/98   10:38       10:38
134   Noah Fields            M0114       80/125   10:39       10:39
135   Denise Lagge           F4044          1/1   10:41       10:41
136   Larkyn Lagge           F0114        49/98   10:42       10:42
137   Emma Brown             F0114        50/98   10:44       10:44
138   Cameron League         M0114       81/125   10:45       10:45
139   Connor League          M0114       82/125   10:45       10:45
140   Yesenia Puentes        F0114        51/98   10:55       10:55
141   Emmett Tracy           M0114       83/125   10:57       10:57
142   Eli Heninger           M0114       84/125   10:57       10:57
143   Sierra Buchli          F0114        52/98   10:58       10:58
144   Denzel Occansey        M0114       85/125   11:03       11:03
145   Alyssa Pair            F0114        53/98   11:04       11:04
146   Aidan Mach             M0114       86/125   11:04       11:04
147   Peri Bartlett          F0114        54/98   11:05       11:05
148   Noah Jacobsen          M0114       87/125   11:06       11:06
149   Cooper Tracy           M0114       88/125   11:06       11:06
150   Isabelle Hutmacher     F0114        55/98   11:09       11:09
151   Gunner Baumann         M0114       89/125   11:09       11:09
152   Matthew Browning       M0114       90/125   11:10       11:10
153   Avery Metzler          F0114        56/98   11:12       11:12
154   Rainy Nixon            F0114        57/98   11:15       11:15
155   Elizabeth Russman      F1519          1/1   11:17       11:17
156   Lily Russman           F0114        58/98   11:17       11:17
157   Isabel Buss            F0114        59/98   11:22       11:22
158   Kellen Peterson        M0114       91/125   11:23       11:23
159   Adalae Cerda           M0114       92/125   11:23       11:23
160   Gatlin Brott           M0114       93/125   11:27       11:27
161   Katie Hansen           F0114        60/98   11:29       11:29
162   Ciptyn Nelson          M0114       94/125   11:29       11:29
163   Brooks Clifford        M0114       95/125   11:33       11:33
164   Samuel Hesser          M0114       96/125   11:35       11:35
165   Edie Ulrich            F0114        61/98   11:36       11:36
166   Tyler Anderson         M0114       97/125   11:37       11:37
167   August Colonna         M0114       98/125   11:38       11:38
168   Olivia Dougherty       F0114        62/98   11:42       11:42
169   Jenny Roeder           F3034          1/1   11:49       11:49
170   Lucas Roeder           M0114       99/125   11:50       11:50
171   Jadyn Langemeier       F0114        63/98   11:55       11:55
172   Hunter Hansen          M0114      100/125   11:59       11:59
173   Olivia Canavan         F0114        64/98   12:01       12:01
174   Remington Tate         F0114        65/98   12:01       12:01
175   Thomas Kuta            M0114      101/125   12:07       12:07
176   Haley Cords            F0114        66/98   12:09       12:09
177   Hailey Carr            F0114        67/98   12:10       12:10
178   Halle Rech             F0114        68/98   12:14       12:14
179   Alexander Kuta         M0114      102/125   12:18       12:18
180   Landon Morgan          M0114      103/125   12:19       12:19
181   Joslyn Morgan          F0114        69/98   12:19       12:19
182   Maddox Lovercheck      M0114      104/125   12:22       12:22
183   Stella Peterson        F0114        70/98   12:30       12:30
184   Hailey Webber          F0114        71/98   12:33       12:33
185   Jeter Sanders          M0114      105/125   12:33       12:33
186   Kaitlyn Merrill        F0114        72/98   12:34       12:34
187   Tinsley Perry          F0114        73/98   12:34       12:34
188   Micah Zavala           M0114      106/125   12:34       12:34
189   Jaden Sanders          M0114      107/125   12:34       12:34
190   Rex Wilson             M0114      108/125   12:37       12:37
191   Cassidy Johnson        F0114        74/98   12:41       12:41
192   Jaxson Rupprecht       M0114      109/125   12:42       12:42
193   Sophia Rupprecht       F0114        75/98   12:43       12:43
194   Noah Fields            M0114      110/125   12:49       12:49
195   Cohen Vrooman          M0114      111/125   12:52       12:52
196   Bode Koepke            M0114      112/125   12:55       12:55
197   Meghan Stryker         F0114        76/98   12:56       12:56
198   Clayton Stryker        M4044          1/1   12:57       12:57
199   Ben Hempel             M0114      113/125   12:57       12:57
200   Jaxson Sanders         M0114      114/125   13:01       13:01
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201   Katryna Boelter        F0114        77/98   13:02       13:02
202   Quincy Janssen         M0114      115/125   13:02       13:02
203   Jamisyn Schuman        F0114        78/98   13:08       13:08
204   Madeline Drueke        F0114        79/98   13:16       13:16
205   Lucas Loecker          M0114      116/125   13:17       13:17
206   Madison Kohmetscher    F0114        80/98   13:26       13:26
207   Matthew Monnich        M0114      117/125   13:27       13:27
208   Taylor Oltman          F0114        81/98   13:27       13:27
209   Christian Fleming      M0114      118/125   13:30       13:30
210   Quinn Malone           F0114        82/98   13:35       13:35
211   Lydia Koperski         F0114        83/98   13:35       13:35
212   Isabella Brighaam      F0114        84/98   13:36       13:36
213   Keelyanna Baumfalk     F0114        85/98   13:42       13:42
214   Reese Schoonveld       F0114        86/98   14:19       14:19
215   Luke Johnson           M0114      119/125   14:19       14:19
216   Tyler Morton           M0114      120/125   14:37       14:37
217   Juliana Dougherty      F0114        87/98   14:44       14:44
218   Mackenzie Kohmetscher  F0114        88/98   14:45       14:45
219   Adella Occansey        F0114        89/98   14:53       14:53
220   Emily Paffrath         F0114        90/98   14:56       14:56
221   Alex Kivett            M0114      121/125   14:56       14:56
222   Easton Paffrath        M0114      122/125   15:03       15:03
223   Gianna Battiato        F0114        91/98   15:06       15:06
224   Jackson Battiato       M0114      123/125   15:11       15:11
225   Megan Battiato         F2529          1/1   15:12       15:12
226   Makaela Hutmacher      F0114        92/98   15:18       15:18
227   Kingston Schmidt       M0114      124/125   15:26       15:26
228   Adelynn Peters         F0114        93/98   16:00       16:00
229   Blaine Kivett          M0114      125/125   16:05       16:05
230   Mikenna Schroeder      F0114        94/98   16:15       16:15
231   Breyer Perry           F0114        95/98   16:18       16:18
232   Ti'ana Scheele         F0114        96/98   17:47       17:47
233   Emily Peters           F0114        97/98   17:49       17:49
234   Adaleine Sanchez       F0114        98/98                    
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